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7.30 -

7.45 น. 

7.45 –  

8.30 น. 

8.35 –  

9.20 น. 

9.25 – 

10.10 น. 

10.10 – 

10.40 น. 

10.40 – 

11.25 น. 

11.30 – 

12.15 น. 

12.15 – 

13.05 น. 

13.05 – 

13.50 น. 

13.55 – 

14.40 น. 

14.45 – 

15.30 น. 

15 45 45 45 30 45 45 50 45 45 45 

จนัทร ์

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง 

ค าสอน / 

จรยิธรรม 

คณติพืน้ฯ 

ค.ชชัชญา 

ค.ญาณศิา 

สขุศกึษา 

ค.วรรณนศิา 

พกั 

เชา้ 

ประวัตศิาสตร ์

ค.นพเกลา้ 

ภาษาไทย 

ค.ณัฐวัฒน ์

พกั 

กลางวนั 

วทิยาศาสตร ์

ค.อรนุช 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

Mark V. 

Timothy 

องัคาร 

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง 
ภาษาไทย 

ค.ณัฐวัฒน ์

ค าสอน / 

จรยิธรรม 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

ค.ศรัญญา 

Edward 

ภาษาฝร่ังเศส 

สงัคม 

ค.รวภิา 

ภาษาอังกฤษ 

Jennie 

Skyler 

ภาษาญีปุ่่ น 

ภาษาจนี 

พลศกึษา 

พุธ 

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง ศกึษาคน้ควา้ 
ค าสอน / 

จรยิธรรม 
ศกึษาคน้ควา้ 

วทิยาศาสตร ์

ค.อรนุช 

ภาษาไทย 

ค.ณัฐวัฒน ์

ภาษาฝร่ังเศส 

ศลิปะ 
ภาษาญีปุ่่ น 

ภาษาจนี 

พลศกึษา 

พฤหสับด ี

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง 

ภาษาฝร่ังเศส 

ค าสอน / 

จรยิธรรม 

ภาษาฝร่ังเศส 
ภาษาอังกฤษ 

Mark V. 

Timothy 

คณติพืน้ฯ 

ค.ชชัชญา 

ค.ญาณศิา 

SE 
ภาษาญีปุ่่ น ภาษาญีปุ่่ น 

ภาษาจนี ภาษาจนี 

พลศกึษา พลศกึษา 

ศกุร ์

H.R./ 

หนา้ที่

พลเมอืง 
วทิยาศาสตร ์

ค.อรนุช 

สงัคม 

ค.รวภิา 

พลศกึษา 

ค.เจษฎา 

ค.มาวนิ 

คณติพืน้ฯ 

ค.ชชัชญา 

ค.ญาณศิา 

กจิกรรม 

พัฒนาผูเ้รยีน 

ภาษาฝร่ังเศส 

ศกึษาคน้ควา้ 
ภาษาญีปุ่่ น 

ภาษาจนี 

พลศกึษา 

 


